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Appendix G: Regional Education Service Center (ESC) Contacts  
 
Representatives from each of the ESCs will receive updates on AYP. If you have questions about this topic, please call your ESC.  The  
trained ESC contact may be able to respond more quickly to your concerns than will Texas Education Agency staff. 

Region  Location Contact Telephone E-mail Fax 

1 Edinburg Lisa Conner 
Belinda Gorena 

(956) 984-6027 
(956) 984-6173 

lconner@esconett.org 
bgorena@esc1.net  

(956) 984-6029 
(956) 984-7655 

2 Corpus Christi 

Andi Kuyatt 
Dr. Sonia Perez 
Dawn Schuenemann 
Joel Trudeau 

(361) 561-8516 
(361) 561-8407 
(361) 561-8551 
(361) 561-8504  

andi.kuyatt@esc2.us 
sonia.perez@esc2.us 
dawn.schuenemann@esc2.us 
joel.trudeau@esc2.us 

(361) 561-8535 
(361) 883-3442 
(361) 883-3442 
(361) 561-8535 

3 Victoria 

Linda Easterling 
Brenda O’Bannion 
Dina Rogers 
Nancy Sandlin 

(361) 576-4804 x242 
(361) 576-4804 x212 
(361) 576-4804 x237 
(361) 576-4804 x252 

leasterling@esc3.net  
bobannion@esc3.net 
drogers@esc3.net 
nsandlin@esc3.net  

(361) 576-4804 

4 Houston 

Donna Azodi 
Jean Heiskell 
Sowmya Kumar 
Sherri McCord 
Liselotte Thompson 

(713) 744-7865 
(713) 744-6503 
(713) 744-6393 
(713) 744-6596 
(713) 744-6357 

dazodi@esc4.net  
jheiskell@esc4.net 
skumar@esc4.net  
smccord@esc4.net 
lthompson@esc4.net  

(713) 744-2731 
(713) 744-0697 
(713) 744-2731 
(713) 744-0697 
(713) 744-2731 

5 Beaumont David Hicks 
Monica Mahfouz 

(409) 923-5401 
(409) 923-5411 

dhicks@esc5.net  
mmahfouz@esc5.net 

(409) 923-5471 
(409) 923-5470 

6 Huntsville 
Mark Kroschel 
Jayne Tavenner 
Carol Williams 

(936) 435-8300 
(936) 435-8242 
(936) 435-8355 

mkroschel@esc6.net 
jtavenner@esc6.net  
cwilliams2@esc6.net  

(936) 293-3773 
(936) 435-8484 
(936) 435-8480 

7 Kilgore 

Cinda Farrell 
Kathy Kilcrease 
Toni Martin 
Diana McBurnett 
Debbie Sikes 
Glenda Weddle 

(903) 988-6822 
(903) 988-6825 
(903) 988-6763 
(903) 988-6909 
(903) 988-6767 
(903) 988-6837 

cfarrell@esc7.net 
kkilcrease@esc7.net 
tmartin@esc7.net  
dmcburnett@esc7.net 
dsikes@esc7.net 
gweddle@esc7.net  

(903) 988-6860 

8 Mt Pleasant Karla Coker 
Tiffany Easley 

(903) 575-2731 
(903) 575-2726 

kcoker@reg8.net  
teasley@reg8.net 

(903) 575-2634 
(903) 575-2610 

9 Wichita Falls Jean Ashton 
Rhonda Cavett 

(940) 322-6928 
(940) 322-6928 

jean.ashton@esc9.net  
Rhonda.cavett@esc9.net  (940) 767-3836 

10 Richardson 
Kerry Gain 
Cathy Gray 
Jan Moberley 

(972) 348-1480 
(972) 348-1438 
(972) 348-1426 

kerry.gain@region10.org 
cathy.gray@region10.org  
jan.moberley@region10.org 

(972) 348-1481 
(972) 348-1439 
(972) 231-3642 
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Region  Location Contact Telephone E-mail Fax 

11  Fort Worth Laura Hill 
Dr. Elizabeth Rowland 

(817) 740-7544 
(817) 740-7625 

lhill@esc11.net  
erowland@esc11.net (817) 740-3622 

12 Waco 
Barbara Agee 
Carie Downes 
Stephanie Kucera 

(254) 297-1238 
(254) 297-1252 
(254) 297-1154 

bagee@esc12.net  
cdownes@esc12.net  
skucera@esc12.net 

(254) 666-0823 

13 Austin 

Craig Henderson 
Sigi Huerta 
Mark Kemp 
Sally Partridge 

(512) 919-5390 
(512) 919-5324 
(512) 919-5253 
(512) 919-5220 

craig.henderson@esc13.txed.net 
sigi.huerta@esc13.txed.net 
mark.kemp@ esc13.txed.net     
sally.partridge@ esc13.txed.net  

(512) 919-5390 
(512) 919-5430 
(512) 919-5430 
(512) 919-5430 

14 Abilene 

Rose Burks 
Randy Deming 
Emilia Moreno 
Lucy Smith 
Karen Turner 

(325) 675-8659 
(325) 675-8643 
(325) 675-8674 
(325) 675-8641 
(325) 675-8645 

rburks@esc14.net  
rdeming@esc14.net 
emoreno@esc14.net 
lmsmith@esc14.net 
keturner@esc14.net  

(325) 675-8659 

15 San Angelo 

Crystal Conner 
Judy Lisewsky 
Joyce Sprott 
Laura Strube 

(325) 658-6571 

crystal.conner@netxv.net  
judy.lisewsky@netxv.net 
joyce.sprott@netxv.net 
laura.strube@netxv.net  

(325) 655-4823 

16 Amarillo 

Vickie Ansley 
Becky Book 
Shirley Clark 
Carolyn Mulanax 

(806) 677-5134 
(806) 677-5127 
(806) 677-5130 
(806) 677-5133 

vickie.ansley@esc16.net 
becky.book@esc16.net   
shirley.clark@esc16.net 
carolyn.mulanax@esc16.net  

(806) 677-5001 

17 Lubbock 

DeAnn Drake  
Francisco Rodriguez 
Linda Rowntree 
Marilyn Stone 
Larry Williams 

(806) 281-5819 
(806) 281-5890 
(806) 281-5892 
(806) 281-5831 
(806) 281-5808 

deann@esc17.net 
frodriguez@esc17.net  
lrowntree@esc17.net 
mstone@esc17.net 
lbwilliams@esc17.net 

(806) 799-7953 

18 Midland 

Jim Collett 
Elizabeth Garza 
Kaye Orr 
Cheree Smith 

(432) 567-3220 
(432) 567-3287 
(432) 567-3244 
(432) 567-3288 

jcollett@esc18.net 
egarza@esc18.net  
kayeorr@esc18.net 
csmith@esc18.net  

 
(432) 567-3290 
 

19 El Paso 
Karen Blaine 
Anthony Fraga 
Rebecca Ontiveros 

(915) 780-5024 
(915) 780-6553 
(915) 780-5093 

kblaine@esc19.net 
afraga@esc19.net  
rontiveros@esc19.net 

(915) 780-5033 
 

20 San Antonio Sheila Collazo 
Mike Hanson 

(210) 370-5481 
(210) 370-5451 

sheila.collazo@esc20.net 
michael.hanson@esc20.net  (210) 370-5755 
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